Leigh Ladies Monday Bowling League 2025

League Tables

15-Jul-25

League Div 1

Phoenix
Gardeners
Botanical
Westleigh Tamar
Cricket Club
Sacred Heart

Tyldesley
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Play Won Lost

Home

Draw Play
0 0 5
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0 0 6
2 1 5
2 0 5
4 0 6
4 0 5
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Won
8
8

N o

Lost Draw

2
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Scores
For Agst Diff
1485 1116 369
1508 1389 119
1505 1430 75
1435 1482 -47
1472 1456 16
1476 1672 -196
1117 1453 -336

Pts

19
19
19
13
11




